BAG-CO

product marketing 4 publicity

PURCHASE ORDER

Date

13/01/23

14345

Delivery Date Required

ASAP

Please Supply the following items. Please acknowledge receipt & if you are unable to meet the delivery please advice us immed iately.

Otrder Details

100 B9828 Seabrook Cotton Tote Purple

100 1 Colour Print
1 Origination
1  Carriage

£0.70 each
£0.35 «
£25.00
£10.00

Adpvertising Details

Print White

Youth
Custody
Service

Delivery Instructions

Mr Nathan Miller
Finance Dept

HMYOI WETHERBY
York Road

Wetherby

West Yorkshire

LS22 5ED

Payment: End of month following receipt of invoice

Progress House - 17 Cecil Road - Hale - Cheshire WA15 9NZ - Telephone 01625 585567 - Facsimile 01625 585833



