

BAG-CO

PURCHASE ORDER

Date	13/01/23	14345	Delivery Date Required
	15/01/25	1 15 15	ASAF

Please Supply the following items. Please acknowledge receipt & if you are unable to meet the delivery please advice us immediately.

Order Details

100	B9828 Seabrook Cotton Tote Purple	£0.70 each
100	1 Colour Print	£0.35 "
1	Origination	£25.00
1	Carriage	£10.00

Advertising Details

Print White

Youth Custody Service

Delivery Instructions

Mr Nathan Miller Finance Dept HMYOI WETHERBY York Road Wetherby West Yorkshire LS22 5ED

Payment: End of month following receipt of invoice